04 Mayis 2012 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
ARDAKAYA(1)

HASRETIVKAYA(4)
AFETCAN(6)
PARLAYAN TAY(11)
NASIP(10)
AYSEVEN(2)
CAKIRKAYA(3)
KIZILTAN(9)
AKBAS GUZELI(7)
CAN OZKAN(8)

TUTKULU(5)

Yasg
3yke

3yae
3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3yae
3yke
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd

3yke

Yans Sonuglar

1.)29.000 &
1)7.250 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SINKART - ESENKAYA

ERSINAN - AYAZKIZ
RISVANBEY - KURTCAN
ZABIT- GULHAN3

FIRAT SAN - MERVENAZ
HALID - KEMYETULIRAK 58
HALID- ALBEN
DAGHANBEY - YADIGARKIZ
GOBAKBEY - BASRA
AGAVEVET - NUROZKAN

TUNCAL - TUTKU

GANYAN(1) 3,00 t, 3. CIFTE(3/1) :7,60 ©

Siklet
52

52

55

50

55

57

53

55

55

55

52

SARTLI1

2)11.600 ¢
2)2.900 ¢

Jokey
O.AKGONUL

Y.AKTAS

C.OK
F.RBEBEK
SOZEN

K TOKACOGLU
HALTIN
SIPEK

H.KATI

TALICI

S.TIRPAN

Sahip
ETH. KAYA

KAD. KAYA

H. SEM KOCER

F. SED. DAGYUDAN
ALL. KARACA

I. HAL. DEMR

SEY. DILBER

I. SUA KUTLU
MAH. YARDIMCI
ZEY. OZKAN

H. TAR. DIKENCIK

57 kg,

3.)5.800 ¢
3.)1450 ¢

Antrenérii
MSOYLU

MSOYLU
MABIROL
MKORKMAZ
GHALKATAS
HAS KAYA
ATEMZER

I KIZILDAG
MAH.YARDIMCI
SAYDEMR

H.T.DIKENCIK

Derece

0.52.77

0.53.46

0.53.51

0.53.69

0.53.95

0.54.89

0.55.31

0.55.58

0.55.75

0.56.35

0.56.56

Bursa Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

800 Gim

4)2.900 &
4)725¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

3,00 5 4Boy

6,80 11 Boyun

3,60 7 15Boy

10,85 6

18,00 2

3,10 1

4,90 10

2,90 3

15,20 9

11,65 8

11,65 4



